Partment of State Division of Corporations

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tananassee, TE 525	14			
SUBJECT:	American F (PROPOSED CORPORA)	Touring Techn TENAME-MUST INCL	CIONS INCOMES INCOMES	C
Enclosed is an origina	al and one(1) copy of the article			36 006 **70.00
. 1				
X \$70.00	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75	□ \$87.50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
		•	& Certificate of	
		ADDITIONAL CC	Status DECLUDED	
		ADDITIONAL CO	OF I REQUIRED	
FROM:		n decker inted or typed)		
	316 W 6	Th AUE	DIVISION OF	
	A	ddress		1
				and the same

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

TAII FL 32303

City, State & Zip

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DO JUN -7 PM 1: 30

TARYOF STATE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: American FLouring Technicians, INC	2
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 3/6 w 6 th AVE TAU PL 32301	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Floor covering Bussiness	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	
PRES, James Ledendecker 316 W 6TH AUE	
TAN 32303	1
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	3
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:	i
James Ledenderkon 316 W 6Th AVE THI P1 32303	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
James hedendecker	
316 W GTY ANE TAMAFLA 32203	
**************************************	-
certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator